Golf Academy

Director of Instruction Dennis Downs

Golf Professionals Ronnie Decker

Ben Kreger

*Gratuity not included

Director of
Instruction
Rates

480-203-3517

623-935-6761
623-340-1203

Golf
Professional
Rates

PRIVATE 45 MIN.

5 PRIVATE LESSON PACKAGE

PRIVATE 2 PERSON 1 HOUR

5 PRIVATE 2 PERSON PACKAGE

JUNIOR 45 MIN.

PRIVATE 45 MIN. CLUB FITTING

$90
$360
$120
$480
$50

$90

$70
$280
$100
$400

$50

$70

Two Day Schools, play lessons, group clinics, private groups,
re-gripping and various events are available.

Please call the instructor for more information

*Effective 5/15/23




