

Director of Instruction	Dennis Downs	480-203-3517
Golf Professionals	Ronnie Decker Ben Kreger	623-935-6761 623-340-1203

*Gratuity not included	Director of Instruction Rates	Golf Professional Rates
PRIVATE 45 MIN.	\$90	\$70
<b>5 PRIVATE LESSON PACKAGE</b>	\$360	\$280
PRIVATE 2 PERSON 1 HOUR	\$120	\$100
<b>5 PRIVATE 2 PERSON PACKAGE</b>	\$480	\$400
JUNIOR 45 MIN.	\$50	\$50
PRIVATE 45 MIN. CLUB FITTING	\$90	\$70

Two Day Schools, play lessons, group clinics, private groups, re-gripping and various events are available.

Please call the instructor for more information

\*Effective 5/15/23